For Amusement Mlss o Score Void if

Only

- o e )

REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 4800 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 6000 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 7100 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 8200 POINTS

5 BALLS PER GAME

Game is Tilted

356-1

For Amusement Mlss o Score Void if

Only

- o e )

REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 3300 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 4500 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 5600 POINTS
REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 6700 POINTS

3 BALLS PER GAME

Game is Tilted

356-2




INSTRUCTIONS

Making 15 balls lites left and right bottom rollovers
for special.

Ball thru rollover when lit scores 1 Replay.

Making A-B-C-D lites center horseshoe to score
1 Extra Ball.

1 replay for each player matching last number in
point score to lited number that appears on back
glass when game is over.
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INSTRUCTIONS

Making 15 balls lites left and right bottom rollovers
for special.

Ball thru rollover when lit scores 1 Replay.

Making A-B-C-D lites center horseshoe to score
1 Extra Ball.
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INSTRUCTIONS

Making 15 balls scores automatic replay and lites
left & right bottom rollovers for special.

Ball thru rollover when lit scores 1 Replay.

Making A-B-C-D lites center horseshoe to score
1 Extra Ball.

1 replay for each player matching last number in
point score to lited number that appears on back
glass when game is over.

356-5

INSTRUCTIONS

Making 15 balls scores automatic replay and lites
left & right bottom rollovers for special.

Ball thru rollover when lit scores 1 Replay.

Making A-B-C-D lites center horseshoe to score
1 Extra Ball.

356-6




i Si le jeu bhascule
Echyswgment Mlss o les points marques
pour divertissement sont cancelles

UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 4800 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 6000 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 7100 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 8200 POINTS

5 BILLES PAR JEU

F-3856-1

, Si le jeu hascule
Exclusivement MISS O les points marques
pour divertissement sont cancelles

UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 3300 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 4500 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 5600 POINTS
UNE JEU DE PLUS POUR CHAQUE MARQUE DE 6700 POINTS

3 BILLES PAR JEU

F-356-2




INSTRUCTIONS

® Si on fait 15 billes, allume les cotes gauche et droit pour spécial.

® Quand la boule roule a gauche et que la gauche est allumée,
on marque un nouveau jeu.

® Quand on marque A-B-C-D, le fer de cheval du centre s’allume
pour marque rune boule de plus.

® Un jeu nouveau pour chaque joueur qui atteint le chiffre qui
correspond au dernier chiffre indique et éclaire sur le verre
arriere quand la partie est finie.

F-356-3

INSTRUCTIONS

® Si on fait 15 billes, allume les cotes gauche et droit pour spécial.

® Quand la boule roule a gauche et que la gauche est allumée,
on marque un Nouveau jeu.

® Quand on marque A-B-C-D, le fer de cheval du centre s’allume
pour marque rune boule de plus.

F-356-4
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REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
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SCORE
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OF
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2800
4000
5100
6200

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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REPLAY
REPLAY
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FOR
FOR
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4200
5300
6400

POINTS
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POINTS
POINTS
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3100
4300
5400
6500
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4400
5500
6600
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FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
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3400
4600
5700
6800
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356-12

— ol ) —

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF
OF

3500
4700
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6900
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REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF
OF

3700
4900
6000
7100

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
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3900
5100
6200
7300

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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4100
5300
4600
7500
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FOR
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SCORE
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OF
OF

4300
5500
6600
7700

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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FOR
FOR
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FOR
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EACH
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SCORE
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4400
5600
6700
7800
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FOR
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7900
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REPLAY
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FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
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SCORE
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OF
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4600
5800
6900
8000

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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FOR
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EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF
OF

4700
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8100
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4900
6100
7200
8300
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REPLAY
REPLAY
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FOR
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FOR
FOR
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5100
6300
7400
8500

POINTS
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REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
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FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
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OF
OF
OF

5200
6400
7500
8600

POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
POINTS
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COIN
RELAY

Z-27-1000

RESET
RELAY
Z-27-1000

OUTHOLE
RELAY
Z-27-1000

EXTRA BALL
RELAY
Z-28-1150

16C-356-1

BALL INDEX
RELAY
Z-28-1150

EJECT
RELAY
Z-27-1000

LOCK
RELAY
Z-28-1150




Fonts used: Futura Std ExtraBold, Futura Medium, Futura Md BT, Futura Hv BT, Futura ExtraBold, Century
Card size: 154x83mm (larger cards), 135x25mm (score inserts)

Cards status: Score cards:
Card 356-1 is confirmed. 356-7 2800 — 4000 — 5100 — 6200
Card 356-2 is confirmed. 356-8 3000 — 4200 — 5300 — 6400
Card 356-3 is confirmed. 356-9 3100 - 4300 — 5400 — 6500
Card 356-4 is confirmed. 356-10 3200 - 4400 — 5500 — 6600
Card 356-5 is confirmed. 356-11 3300 - 4500 — 5600 — 6700
Card 356-6 is confirmed. 356-12 3400 - 4600 — 5700 — 6800
Card F-356-1 is confirmed. 356-13 3500 — 4700 — 5800 — 6900
Card F-356-2 is confirmed. 356-14 3700 — 4900 — 6000 — 7100
Card F-356-3 is confirmed. 356-15 3900 — 5100 — 6200 — 7300
Card F-356-4 is confirmed. 356-16 4100 - 5300 — 6400 — 7500
356-17 4300 — 5500 — 6600 — 7700
356-18 4400 - 5600 — 6700 — 7800
356-19 4500 — 5700 — 6800 — 7900
356-20 4600 — 5800 — 6900 — 8000
356-21 4700 — 5900 — 7000 — 8100
356-22 4900 - 6100 — 7200 — 8300
356-23 needed
356-24 needed
356-25 5100 — 6300 — 7400 — 8500
356-26 5200 — 6400 — 7500 — 8600

Relay strip 16C-356-1 is confirmed (19x465mm in two parts).
If you have any other information about these cards, please send a readable picture or scan to me.

Enjoy and have fun,

Peter

www.inkochnito.nl

If you like my work, please send me a donation via PayPal.


http://www.inkochnito.nl/

